Present perfect (irregular participles only)

Horizontal

4) YO/ABRIR

6) YO/DECIR

8) YO/FREIR

9) USTED/FREIR

11) YO/HACER

13) TU/ROMPER

14) YO/PONER

10

11

12

13

14

Vertical
1) TU/VOLVER
2) YO/CUBRIR
3) YO/VER
5) YO/MORIR
6) YO/OIR
7) YO/ESCRIBIR
9) YO/LEER
10) USTED/DECIR
12) YO/ROMPER



SOLUTION

T

CI[H]|O

HIA|F|R

H|IE|D

T

HIE|JH|E|]C]|H]|O

E|IR|T]|O

HIE|P|IU|JE|S|T|O

HIA|S|IR|O]|T]O

HIE]|]A|B

HIE|F|R




